Spieler / Player

1 Prakhar Gupta

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

Renate Schar
Marcel Zumstein

Girish Chandrasekhar

Andrin Altherr

Paul Ratcliffe
Samuel Felder
Renato Carlotti
Lakshmi Natarajan
Charlie Sarbach
Norwin Amiet

Salil Apte

Markus Klein
Monika Sarbach
Markus Walser
Manuela Schwegler
Rémi Petitpierre
Arash Atrasei

Ergebnis / Score

70
54
54
54
53
53
50
46
46
45
44
43
42
42
38
30
27
11

Tour de Quiz Punkte / Points

400.00
308.57
308.57
308.57
302.86
302.86
285.71
262.86
262.86
257.14
251.43
245.71
240.00
240.00
217.14
171.43
154.29

62.86



